242    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016242   www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  3  2016
Topball self-aligning linear bearing
TKUU
-  Self aligning closed linear bearing
-  Compensates for any alignment errors or flexing
of the shaft
-  Integral seals
- Materials:
Bearing: Thermoplastic
Balls: Steel 70 HRC±2
.Accessories.
-  Z-A and Z-B hardened and ground shafts
- NSB and S2B housings
Part number dr D L W D1 h F J G B
Dyn.
C (N)
Stat.
Co (N)
Price
each
1 to 4
Loads
*Depending on availability - Dimensions in mm
Compensates for any flexing of the shaft
Stock*
TK-12-UU 12 22 32 1,30 21,00 - 3 0,7 - 22,9 1020 1290 4 21,44 F
TK-16-UU 16 26 36 1,30 24,90 - 3 0,7 - 24,9 1250 1550 4 26,31 F
TK-20-UU 20 32 45 1,60 30,30 - 3 0,9 - 31,5 2090 2630 4 34,10 F
TK-25-UU 25 40 58 1,85 37,50 - 3 1,4 1,5 44,1 3780 4720 4 44,82 F
TK-30-UU 30 47 68 1,85 44,50 - 3 2,2 2,0 52,1 5470 6810 4 61,39 F
TK-40-UU 40 62 80 2,15 59,00 - 3 2,7 1,5 60,6 6590 8230 4 93,85 F
Compensates
for alignment
errors
F